
Acknowledgement Number: 493499561150922 

PAN 

Where the data of the Retun of Incowne in Forn IIR-1 (SAHAJ), IIR-2 ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Taxable Income 

Accreted 

Income & 
Tax 

Details 

AANFG4827E 

& 

GHOSIH CONSTRUCTION 

700126 

Fim 

Filed u/s 1391)-On or before duc date 

GOURI APARMENT , NABAPALLI, BARASAT , Nabapally S.0, Barasat -I, NORTH 24 PARGANAS , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA, 

Total Income 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

Current Year business loss, if any 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT., where applicable 

Interest amd Fee Pavable 

(Please sce Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Taxes Paid 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (6-7) 

Accreted Income as per sectkon 115TD 

Additional Tax payable w's 115TD 

Interest payable u's 15TE 

Tax and interest paid 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13) 

This return has been digitally signed by 

PAN 

and verilicd] 

ADSPG6173B from IP address 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

Form Number 

GHOSH CONSTRUCTION 

2 

3 

c-Fling Acknowiedgement Number 493499561 150922 

4 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10 

12 

Date of filing: 15-Sep-2022 

13 

14 

in the capacity of 
103.77.138.166 on 15-Sep-2022 DSC SI.No & Issuer 

ITR-S 

Partner 

Assessment Year 

2022-23 

24269508CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2022,0U-=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Limited,C=IN 

AANFG4827E054934995611509229d42bdac l07b993ede7bf6fd26alb8443862ad71 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

24269508 

46,810 

. 
0 

46.810 

14.605 

1,607 

16,212 

having 

16,212 

and Tax details 
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