INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed

Assessment Year

2022-23

PAN	AANFG4827E			
Name	GHOSH CONSTRUCTION			
Addre	GOURI APARMENT, NABAPALLI, BARASAT, 1 700126	Nabapally S.O , Barasat - I , NORTH 24 PA	RGANAS , 32-West Be	ngal , 91-INDIA ,
Status	Firm	Form Number	ITR-5	
Filed	1/s 139(1)-On or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement N	lumber 4934995611509	22
	Current Year business loss, if any		1	0
	Total Income			46,810
letails	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable		2	0
Taxable Income and Tax details	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable		3	46,810
ne and	Net tax payable		4	14,605
e Incor	Interest and Fee Payable		5	1,607
axable	Total tax, interest and Fee payable		6	16,212
-	Taxes Paid		*7	16,212
	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)		8	0
si	Accreted Income as per section 115TD		9	0
k Deta	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD		10	0
e & Ta	Interest payable u/s 115TE		11	0
ncom	Additional Tax and interest payable		12	0
Accreted Income & Tax Details	Tax and interest paid		13	0
Acc	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)		14	0
	return has been digitally signed by GHOSH CON	ISTRUCTION in the capacity of		having

24269508CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2022, OU=Certifying Authority, O=eMudhra Limited, C=IN

System Generated

&____



Barcode/QR code

AANFG4827E054934995611509229d42bdac107b993ede7bf6fd26a1b8443862ad71

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU